TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM380550

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Kelstrom Defense Aerospace, Inc.		06/17/2002	Corporation: FLORIDA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Kellstrom Defense Aerospace, Inc.	
Street Address:	15501 SW 29th Street, Suite 101	
City:	Miramar	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	33027	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3886916	E2H ECS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 4048817777

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 404-881-4257

angie.wicker@alston.com Email:

Correspondent Name: Laura Kees

Address Line 1: 1201 West Peachtree Street Address Line 4: Atlanta, GEORGIA 30309

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Laura Kees
SIGNATURE:	/Laura Kees/
DATE SIGNED:	04/14/2016

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 005770 FRAME: 0932

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005770 FRAME: 0933

RECORDED: 04/14/2016